
 
Tenafly Welcome! Committee 

 
 

Tenafly Welcome! Committee will hold its 2026 meetings according to the 

following schedule: 12:00 – 1:00 PM in the McCandless Room 

 

Monday / No Meeting 

February / No Meeting 
Monday, March 16, 2026 

Monday, April 20, 2026 
Monday, May 18, 20 2026 
Monday, June 15, 2026 

Monday, July 20, 2026 
Monday, August 17, 2026 
Monday, September 28, 2026 

Monday, October 19, 2026 
Monday, November 16, 2026 

Monday, December 21, 2026 

   
  

 


